Jun 302024 (12:11) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare One Way Special/06519 - Exp - SWR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to AGC/Agra Cantt.
18h 35m - 906 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:40 0 |1 0 66 (915 [SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 00:38 00:40 2m |0 |2 64 |76 |819 [SWR
3 BSN  |Banasandra 01:19 01:20 Tm |0 (2 113 |47 SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:20 02:25 5m [0 |2 160 |84 |803 |SWR
5 |DVG |Davangere 04:19 04:21 2m [0 |2 320 |55 |584 |SWR
6 |HRR |Harihar 04:35 04:37 2m |0 |2 333 |63 [545 |[SWR
7 HVR  |SMM Haveri 05:30 05:32 2m [0 |2 389 |27 |553 |[SWR
8 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 08:20 08:30 10m |0 (2 464 (31 |627 |SWR
(Hubli)
9 |DWR |Dharwad 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |2 |484 (49 |737 |[SWR
10 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 11:40 11:45 5m |0 (2 |606 |37 |747 |SWR
11 MR/ Miraj Junction 15:30 15:35 5m |0 |2 744 140 |549 [CR
12 |PUNE |Pune Junction 22:30 22:45 15m 2 1023 |56 |560 [CR
13 |KPG |Kopargaon 03:28 03:30 2m |0 |3 1289 |56 |550 [CR
14 |MMR |Manmad Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |3 1331 ({76 |558 |CR
15 |BSL ([Bhusaval Junction 06:45 06:50 5m |0 |3 1515 |48 |205 [CR
16 |[ET Itarsi Junction 13:10 13:20 10m |0 |3 1822 (37 (329 |WCR
17 |BPL |Bhopal Junction 15:50 16:00 10m |0 |3 1914 |45 |405 |WCR
18 |[BINA |BinaJunction 19:05 19:10 5m |0 |3 2053 |77 |411 |WCR
19 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 21:10 21:15 5m |0 |3 2206 |52 (258 |NCR
20 |AGC [Agra Cantt. 01:25 01:30 5m |0 [4 |2422 |38 |167 [NCR
21 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:30 0 |4 2610 |- 207 |NR

Jun 302024 (12:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



